

**Passeretti Construction LLC**

28255 Lamar AVE.  
Chisago City, MN 55013  
651-955-9701

*See Anna  
Shap* 266-8980

**Estimate**

<b>Date</b>	<b>Estimate #</b>
10/6/2011	3
<b>Customer</b>	<b>Job</b>
Darlene Hoppe	Code upgrades

<b>Customer Information</b>
Darlene Hoppe 1152 Marion St Paul, MN 55117

*TERRY 262-1775 Elect.*  
*Jeff DAMAY - 651-483-1215*  
*Li*

Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
F			
Demolition of windows, to 12 SF. Wood, Demolition Item, per Ea	5	57.84	289.20
Demolish composition roofing shingles. 5 in. exposure, Demolition Item, per SQ	15	46.95	704.25
Composition shingles nailed over existing roofing. Gable with intersecting roofs, Installation Item, per SQ	15	141.74	2,126.10
Wood awning windows, 1 ventilating lite, 20 in., 24 in. x 32 in. W. Average quality workmanship, Installation Item, per Set	5	277.80	1,389.00
Dead locks. Average quality, Installation Item, per Ea	4	102.43	409.72
Passage latches. Average quality, Installation Item, per Ea	8	94.57	756.56
Bath or bedroom door locksets. Average quality, Installation Item, per Ea	2	107.33	214.66
Outside door knob locksets. Average quality, Installation Item, per Ea	4	121.76	487.04
Wet cleaning of smooth finishes. Plaster and drywall, Installation Item, per SF	2,100	0.36	756.00
Sizing for interior sheetrock and plaster, smooth finish. Roller (625 SF/gal), Installation Item, per SF	2,100	0.22	462.00
Latex enamel on millwork and trim for interior doors and windows, one coat. Roller and/or brush (360 SF/gal), Installation Item, per SF	400	0.99	396.00
Remove resilient flooring. Adhesive set sheet products, Demolition Item, per SY	225	5.37	1,208.25
Vinyl tile flooring over concrete subfloor, 1/16 in. T. Vega II, Installation Item, per SF	225	2.69	605.25
Elastomeric waterproofing. Sprayed, troweled, or rolled, 2 coats Item, per SF	480	3.53	1,694.40

10/10/10  
10/10/10  
10/10/10

10/10/10  
10/10/10  
10/10/10

10/10/10  
10/10/10  
10/10/10

10/10/10

10/10/10  
10/10/10  
10/10/10

10/10/10  
10/10/10

10/10/10  
10/10/10  
10/10/10

10/10/10  
10/10/10  
10/10/10

10/10/10  
10/10/10

10/10/10  
10/10/10  
10/10/10

10/10/10  
10/10/10

10/10/10  
10/10/10  
10/10/10

**Passeretti Construction LLC**

28255 Lamar AVE.  
Chisago City, MN 55013  
651-955-9701

**Estimate**

<b>Date</b>	<b>Estimate #</b>
10/6/2011	3
<b>Customer</b>	<b>Job</b>
Darlene Hoppe	Code upgrades

<b>Description</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Rate</b>	<b>Amount</b>
Circuit Breaker Panels, 100 amp service, 12 circuits Item, per Ea	2	751.80	1,503.60
<hr/>			
*Project Subtotal			13,002.03
*Project Total			13,002.03
<hr/>			
		<b>Total</b>	<b>13,002.03</b>

Form 10

Washington D.C.

1200 1st Ave  
Washington, DC 20004

100  
100  
100

Date	Description	Amount
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100
1/1/00	100	100